
VIERNES 8 - DICIEMBRE 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m 1m

0:00 15:30 Apertura de Campo PRACTICA

0:10 15:30 15:40 Armado y rev. Equipos

3:00 15:30 18:30 PRACTICA OFICIAL
0:00 18:30 18:30 Cierre Línea de Tiro RU13M RU13M RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13W BU13W BU13M BU21M BU21M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W CU18M CU21W BM RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M RU18M RU18M RU18M RU21M RU21M RU21W RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RW RW RW

SABADO 9 - DICIEMBRE
0:00 9:00 Apertura de Campo

0:30 9:00 9:30 Armado y rev. Equipos
0:20 9:30 9:50 PRACTICA (20 min) RU13M RU13M RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13U BU13U BU13U BU21M BU21M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W CU18M CU21W BM RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M RU18M RU18M RU18M RU21M RU21M RU21W RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RW RW RW

1:00 9:50 10:50 Clasificación Dist. 1 RU13M RU13M RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13U BU13U BU13U BU21M BU21M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W CU18M CU21W BM RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M RU18M RU18M RU18M RU21M RU21M RU21W RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RW RW RW

0:05 10:50 10:55 Parada (5 min)
1:00 10:55 11:55 Clasificación Dist. 2 RU13M RU13M RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13U BU13U BU13U BU21M BU21M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15M RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W RU15W CU18M CU21W BM RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M RU18M RU18M RU18M RU21M RU21M RU21W RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RW RW RW

0:30 11:55 12:25 Ajuste de Campo y Rev. De Puntajes (20 min)
0:20 12:25 12:45 PRACTICA 20min. RU13W .1/4 RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13U .1/2 BU13U RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M Bye RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU18W .1/4 RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M .1/2 RU18M RU18M .1/2 RU18M RM .1/4 RM RM .1/4 RM RM .1/4 RM RM Bye RW .1/2 RW

0:30 12:45 13:15 Partido 1/4 RU13W .1/4 RU13W RU13W RU13W RU13W BU13U .1/2 BU13U RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M .1/4 RU15M RU15M Bye RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU15W .1/4 RU15W RU18W .1/4 RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18W RU18M .1/2 RU18M RU18M .1/2 RU18M RM .1/4 RM RM .1/4 RM RM .1/4 RM RM Bye RW .1/2 RW

0:30 13:15 13:45 Partido 1/2 RU13W .1/2 RU13W RU13W .1/2 RU13W RU15M .1/2 RU15M RU15M .1/2 RU15M RU15W .1/2 RU15W RU15W .1/2 RU15W RU18W .1/2 RU18W RU18W .1/2 RU18W RM .1/2 RM RM .1/2 RM

0:00 13:45 13:45 Cierre Línea de tiro

DOMINGO 10 - DICIEMBRE
0:00 9:00 Apertura de Campo

0:15 9:00 9:15 Armado y rev. Equipos - RU13/RU15/BU13/BU21

0:20 9:15 9:35 PRACTICA 20min.
0:30 9:35 10:05 Partido Bronces y Oros RU13/RU15/BU13/BU21

0:30 10:05 10:35 Ajuste de Campo
0:20 10:35 10:55 PRACTICA U18 y Open
0:30 10:55 11:25 Partido Bronces y Oros RU18/RU21/R

0:20 11:25 11:45 Ajuste de Campo
0:20 11:45 12:05 PRACTICA EQUIPO MIXTO
0:20 12:05 12:25 Partido Oro EQUIPO MIXTO (Tiro Alterno)
0:00 12:25 12:25 Cierre Línea de tiro
0:50 12:25 13:15 PREMIACION
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